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
stall horse barn, riding
ring, fenced pasture.
570-374-8322 Iv msg

4BR Home w/thriving flo-
ral shop & greenhouses.
Located in Bedford, PA.
Call Linda Coldwell
Banker 800-266-9665 ext
231. $149,000

50ac. Clearfield Co., PA.
Located near Lanse, 10
min. off 180, exit 21. Excel-
lent deer & turkey hunt-
ing, 90% wooded, near
public water, $58,000
Firm. Call 814-345-6924,
leave message.

Dairy farm for rent. Re-
cently remodeled double
8 parlor, 112 free stall
barn, heifer & dry cow
barn, 80 acres of grazing.
Central PA. Write: Lan-
caster Farming, R-5, POB
609, Ephrata, PA 17522

91+ acres,located Tioga
Co, PA. New, 75% com-
pleted ranch home, ex
view, Ig yard, small pond
70 acres wooded. Proper-
ty posted x4 years to
promote exceptional
hunting. $185k.
570-888-0237 v msg

Grover, Bradford Co.,
near Conton, 2sty., log
sided home, 3+BR, 2BA,
1800's Era Barn, 26'%ac.,
open & wooded, creek &
springs, spect. views,
prime hunting, quiet twp.
road, asking $145,000.
856-455-8538.

Cabin/Summer home,
Clinton Co, PA. Right on
Fishing Creek, 1/4 ac, 2br,
1%2 ba, wrop around
porch. 1/2 hr from Penn
State, 3 miles from public
golf course & close to ST
Game lands. $65,000.
570-726-7755, 570-726-6392

Farmland wanted: Look-
ing to buy 10 to 30 acres
of tillable land. Chester or
Lancaster Co, PA for Ag
use. Please Iv msg
610-644-2636

90 + /- acres, Cogan Sta-
tion, PA, Lycoming Co.
Borders RT15 & Lycom-
Ing Creek. Approx 1/2 till-
able. Recent survey. No
buildings. $1650/acre.
570-568-0080

3 +/- acres w/creek
within walking distance to
#37 State Game Lands,
Tioga Twp, Tioga Co, PA.
570-835-5580.

42 Acres, Southern Brad-
ford Co., building & pond
site. Wooded, perc op-
proved. Asking $60,000.
570/363-2905

120 Ac dairy farm for
sale in Nippenose Valley.
Amos K. Fisher, 3845 Pine
Mtn Rd, Jersey Shore, PA
17740

170 a farmland, Canana-
daigua, NY, 2 sides of Co
road #18, 716-544-7427.
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WEST KY. DAIRY
Grade A 171 acres
125 crop 40 pasture
4 bedrooms home all

milking equipment silos
bins barns sheds now
milking $420,000.
We have others

Call

800-725-9427 nights
270-889-9966 days
Wiley Horn
. Real Estate

215E 21st St,
Hopkinsville Ky 42240

MISSOURI
FREE Brochure of
darry farms and
ranches

Low taxas, long
rowing season.

367 Acres m/l w/house,
buildings, CRP & pasture,

$1,600/acre
4%2;2?%;23%;6 150 Acres m/l crop tarm.
Box 36 $2,400/acre

Willow Springs MO 65793 * Many other farms &

hitp /fwww. bikerealty com tanches tor sale thiu the

Bedford Co., PA
Farm

165 acs, 105 tillable,
balance pasture &
woods, 61 stall barn, 24
free stalls, w/taperboard
feeder, (3) silos 20x70,
18x60, 16x860, (2)
machine sheds 40x96,
50x30, 32x70 heifer
barn, (2) greenhouses,
(1) goat parlor (2)
houses, (1) 3BR, 1 bath,
(1) 5BR, 2 bath, large
kitchen & living room

814-623-3346

' Muluple  Lasting  Setvice
Orchard/Retail from S acres to 10000
- dacies
Business CARAWAY
Turnkey operation REALTY, INC.
Snyder Co. 125 South Second
Maguoketa, 1A 52060
$400,000 56365240000
Call Leroy Hibbs R/E e-matl
510'837'265 caraway @caves net
- Charlie Brooks "
Jack Gaughen Realtor ERA
1171-582-8104

Jumata Co Farm-128 acres, 50+ acres tillable,
plenty of water., nice 4BR home, large bam
suitable for various uses - machine shop, welding

shop etc Call Charlie Brooks

5 212-436-8431 anytime for details! o8
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WEW HORIZOw s
~-BEALESTATECQ,

MOTEL, BAR & RESTAURANT
- MONTOURSVILLE, Lycoming
County Well suited for an
owner operator On 2/3 acres
$450,000.

CLEARFIELD COUNTY - Near
Bigler 3 bedroom ranch on 5
attractive & pnivate acres 2 fire-
laces, equipped kitchen &
ardwood floor Plus outbuild-
ngs Great for horses
$150,000.

CAMP - Elk, deer, bear, turkey,
fish Near Sinnamahoning in
Cameron County Rear lot
fronts on water 2 story house 2
baths Equipped ~ kitchen
Partially furmished Gas & elec-
tnc heat $54,900

CAMP SITE - 18 acres off
Eagleton Forest Rd, Clinton
County 1000 gal holding tank
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

Harry Machtan Realty Inc.
317 Oak Street, Baraboo. Wi 53913
Loyal Area. 132 acres dairy farm. 61 cow barn,
silos, insulated shop and machine shed.|]]
5-Bedroom, 2-story home with full basement.

$260,000.
Wood County. Auburndale area. 195-acre dairy |l
farm with 2 homes. Very nice out buildings, [H
gently roling land. $400,000.

Several parcels of vacant land available.
Farms from 40 - 400 acres available.

Office 608-356-8339
Mike Foley © e e, 715-255-9344
Bill Oestreich e wee e venee oo o 715-255-8987

¢ Visit us on the web at www machtanrealty com ¢

CARSONVILLE - Beautiful views, 2 BR, 2
bth, farmhouse w/new addit., on 16.19
ac., 32x64 barn, 6 stalls, tack rm, work
area, addit 16x64 hay storage, workshop
and shed. Riding ring, pastures, box
gardens. Price Reduced $199,900

Century 21 Carl Snyder
717/896-8808, 717/979-8042
www.century21snyder.com

A Rare Find! Beautiful views surround this 88+/-
acres Situated on this parcel i1s a 4 bedroom, 2 5 bath
ranch home with a 3 car attached garage It also
includes a ranch style duplex built in 1990, a large out-
bullding for equipment, barns, ponds, orchards,
evergreens plus so, so much more Very private and
simply gorgeous! Priced to sell at $542,0000. Call
Patty Toll Free at 8665702163 and ask for details.

p RE/MAX Country Living, Inc.
4

100 Chestnut Street

M Mifflinburg, PA 17844
57049669999 email: remaxcl@ceinetworks.com
A Visit our website at www.remax.com




